2018 7H1HRIE

M
K& Y

PEACE BLVD

1N YAV & AT E

Hiroshima
Bus Center

TR L1 :F ﬁm

I SERFEHRO <

Nakasuji Sta.
N EPE R

Hiroshima Station

LEEBEZEH&EITE LEEERFBROTSE B B = & 17 2 T o X B Y
IGEER IGEBR =] FANS L FANS L =

giean | BBEE BREE | gheen jxbos | i | BBEE BREE | Tl | e

®FHr—L | BEA—L QFHr—L | BEK—L QBHR—L | DBH—L | BEA—L OBHR—L | BEAR—L | BEAR—L
5:55 6:40 7:25 8:10 5:55 6:10 6:50 8:40 9:31
6:00 6:45 7:40 8:25 6:05 6:20 7:00 8:50 9:41
6:20 7:05 8:10 8:55 6:50 7:05 7:45 b fT9:587% )
6:40 7:25 8:35 9:20 7:20 7:35 8:15 9:00 : 9:51
7:00 7:45 8:45 9:30 (AHET7:17%8) 10:00 | 10:38 | 10:51
7:15 8:00 8:55 9:40 7:35 | 7:50 8:30 10:15 | 10:53 | 11:06
7:30 8:15 9:55 10:40 10:25 | 11:03 | 11:16
7:45 8:30 10:05 10:50 (HhHET8:27%) 11:00 | 11:38 | 11:51
8:00 8:45 10:20 11:05 8:45 | 9:00 9:40 11:10 | 11:48 | 12:01
8:15 9:00 10:55 11:40 9:40 | 10:20 11:20 : :
8:30 9:15 11:05 11:50 ) 11:35 :
8:45 9:30 11:15 12:00 10:40 :
9:00 9:45 11:30 12:15 : 10:30 11:10 12:30 : :
9:15 10:00 11:40 12:25 10:45 11:00 11:40 12:40 | 13:18 | 13:31
9:30 10:15 12:25 13:10 11:15 11:30 12:10 12:50 | 13:28 | 13:41
9:45 10:30 12:35 13:20 11:45 12:00 12:40 14:10 | 14:48 | 15:01
10:00 10:45 12:45 13:30 12:45 13:00 13:40 15:00 | 15:38 | 15:51
10:20 11:05 13:00 13:45 13:15 13:30 14:10 15:10 : :
10:40 11:25 14:05 14:50 13:45 14:00 14:40 15:20 :
11:00 11:45 14:55 15:40 14:15 14:30 15:10 :
11:20 12:05 15:05 15:50 14:45 15:00 15:40 16:25 :
11:40 12:25 15:15 16:00 15:15 15:30 16:10 16:35 :
12:00 12:45 15:30 16:15 15:45 16:00 16:40 16:45 :
12:20 13:05 16:20 17:05 16:15 16:30 17:10 :
12:40 13:25 16:30 17:15 16:45 17:00 17:40 17:30 : :
13:00 13:45 16:40 17:25 17:15 17:30 18:10 17:55 | 18:33 | 18:46
13:20 14:05 16:55 17:40 17:35 17:50 18:30 19:00 : :
13:40 14:25 17:25 18:10 17:55 18:10 18:50 19:10

14:00 14:45 17:50 18:35 18:35 18:50 19:30 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:11
14:20 15:05 18:55 19:40 19:15 19:30 20:10 (H R HET20:28%%)
14:40 15:25 19:05 19:50 19:35 19:50 20:30 20:15 20:53 21:06
15:00 15:45 19:15 20:00 19:58 20:13 20:53 20:55 21:33 21:46
15:15 16:00 19:25 20:10 21:15 21:53 22:06
15:30 16:15 20:10 20:55 JiRE /I (R ET9:273¢) 21:25 22:03 22:16
15:45 16:30 20:20 21:05 EHRKEYREETT, 21:35 22:13 22:26
16:00 16:45 20:50 21:35 22:10 22:48 23:.01
16:15 17:00 21:05 21:50 BEEHTE.

16:30 17:15 21:20 22:05 AhET— i AEYA O— B @it i—EEN At 3-—hFEROIBIZFEELET,
16:45 17:30 21:30 22:15 LEEEHESHIT.

17:00 17:45 22:05 22:50 FHER—EEBN Aty i-——a MR~ REYA O-BREQIEIZFEELET,
17:15 18:00 22:15 23:00

17:30 18:15 EENRER—

17:40 18:25 23:15%

17:50 18:35

18:00 18:45

18:15 19:00

18:45 19:30

19:10 19:55

19:30 20:15

19:50 20:35

20:15 21:00




IKSZB)VLIVINA
FEHMAEYR BT ! |

N
KRBV — . LBR
o o4 AY:
FHAE ~~ msT/m e -
JC / % W,
ﬁ as] | misg YYEIET B
S /4 A Y-
r;,;\};v_')/ Kn ;& iﬁfﬁﬁ E“uwgo o EBRF
. 1R [ EEISTES b s
[ et i
9 iiﬂ—:‘r’?zﬁi‘)b
A A @Y
( o ~~ B arsvan
e’

(X% FsE41vIi320185E3A25H(A)D'SNDHENTY)

WL B2 EFHAEY) 0/ N AE &R

LEZ# R [REBNAtE 52— BT FEAREIAO H By
(%) — (&) — (&) — (&) — (&) — (&)
8:50 9:28 9:41 9:55 9:56 9:58
11:35 12:13 12:26 12:40 12:41 12:43
15:20 15:58 16:11 16:25 16:26 16:28
16:45 17:23 17:36 17:50 17:51 17:53
19:20 19:58 20:11 20:25 20:26 20:28

HEMKE)-LEBZEEONARERZ
(X TFEE4rvi320185%3825H(H)H»SNDEHENTY)
H BT FAEIAO Hthstan BBNAtE 52— FfHER LEZE
(%) —_— (%) — () =——> (%) —_— (%) — (7&)
7:17 7:18 7:19 7:35 7:50 8:30
8:27 8:28 8:29 8:45 9:00 9:40
9:27 9:28 9:29 9:45 10:00 10:40

XNRADFIYRFELSEEIIRENHVEY, Fic, XK - BT EBRAMEFICLY), 2D FERACRER BB TELVREHVET.
XNADLEEEEHERZERITROBBRAICHHODEEETIRENBVETOT. FHITTERLEL,

ETICET 38RV EHEIEE
[EEE#H#k24t TEL:082-231-5171




’

Hiroshima Airport Limousine Bus

“Heiwa Odori Line” is in servic

~

/ ™
1 To Hiroshima — ‘ ~ . ..
Hiroshima Peace gﬂotoyasu-gawa vy Bus Center o : 3 *T?::t"::
Memorial Park iver ~— . 2 )
3 Fukuromachi Y H]ROSHIMA\ S Hirophima w -
Fukuro-machi ) Elementary School £ WASHINGTON S
‘ j 17 ~ £ HOTEL =
t - b ~ Hiroshima Hiroshima
I :ﬁ,o(;lh?$ke Sy Shintenchi | Bus Center Prefectural Office
. Police Box
sl iy Pasce Memoril Park
AN i i aKaImisSHa-mnac E: .
i \ANA Crowne Plaza Mitsui Garden Hotel g
e Hiroshima Hiroshima Peace Boulevard (Heiwa Odori)
< - ~ —~ J\=t=4Namiki-dori-iriguchi a";‘g’r
HOTEL

B Hiroshima Airport—Peace Boulevard Limousine Bus Timetable
(3%The below timetable is for Mar. 25, 2018 (Sun) )

Hiroshima Airport Nakasuiji Station Hiroshima Bus Center | Shirakamisha-mae | Namiki-dori-iriguchi| Tanaka-machi
(Dep.) ==t  (Arr) ==  (Arr) =3  (Armr) >  (Am) > (Am)
8:50 9:28 9:41 9:55 9:56 9:58
11:35 12:13 12:26 12:40 12:41 12:43
15:20 15:58 16:11 16:25 16:26 16:28
16:45 17:23 17:36 17:50 17:51 17:53
19:20 19:58 20:11 20:25 20:26 20:28

MPeace Boulevard—Hiroshima Airport Limousine Bus Timetable
(3%The below timetable is for Mar. 25, 2018 (Sun))
Tanaka-machi | Namiki-dori-iriguchi | Shirakamisha-mae | Hiroshima Bus Center Nakasuiji Station Hiroshima Airport
(Dep.) ===  (Dep.) === (Dep.) == (Dep.) =3 (Dep.) =—=>  (Amr)
7:17 7:18 7:19 7:35 7:50 8:30
8:27 8:28 8:29 8:45 9:00 9:40
9:27 9:28 9:29 9:45 10:00 10:40

The above bus timetables are subject to change without notice. Also.buses may not be able to depart/arrive at the scheduled times in the event of natural disaster,
traffic iams, road closure and so forth. Please note further that the bus departure time from Hiroshima Airport may be altered in line with the arrival time of flights.

Inquiries about this service:Tel. +81 (0) 82-231-5171
Hiroshima Electric Railway Co.,Ltd.



